ACCESSORIES
BEITER SHIELD FOR LEVEL AND AIMING INSERTS
Tel. +49 7720 856860
Fax +49 7720 4238
email: info@wernerbeiter.com
Werner Beiter
Daimlerstr. 18

the level, than insert the shield (pins
backwards) in the device of the
scope body.
Reinstall and clip in the level.
Code# Description
SCADDBRT Shield for Level with break-through Red
SCADDBSW Shield for Level with break-through Black
SCADDBGR Shield for Level with break-through Green
SCADDBOR Shield for Level with break-through Orange
SCADDBKL Shield for Level with break-through Clear
SCADDBPRT Shield for Level with break-through & Pin Red
SCADDBPSW Shield for Level with break-through & Pin Black
SCADDBPGR Shield for Level with break-through & Pin Green
SCADDBPOR Shield for Level with break-through & Pin Orange
SCADDBPKL Shield for Level with break-through & Pin Clear
SCEWW10GR Scope Ø29, Level Ø10mm, Green
SCETWWRT Scope Ø29, Support for Level Ø10mm, Red
SCETWWSW Scope Ø29, Support for Level Ø10mm, Black
SCETWWGR Scope Ø29, Support for Level Ø10mm, Green
SCETWWOR Scope Ø29, Support for Level Ø10mm, Orange

SCEWWGRKL Scope Ø29, Level small,  Green/Clear
SCEWWGRSW Scope Ø29, Level small,  Green/Black
SCEWWRTKL Scope Ø29, Level small,  Red/Clear
SCEWWRTSW Scope Ø29, Level small,  Red/Black
SCEWW10GR Scope Ø29, Level Ø10mm, Green
SCETWWRT Scope Ø29, Support for Level Ø10mm, Red
SCETWWSW Scope Ø29, Support for Level Ø10mm, Black
SCETWWGR Scope Ø29, Support for Level Ø10mm, Green
SCETWWOR Scope Ø29, Support for Level Ø10mm, Orange
SCEHWWRT Scope Ø29, Holder for Support, Red
SCEHWWSW Scope Ø29, Holder for Support, Black
SCEHWWGR Scope Ø29, Holder for Support, Green
SCEHWWOR Scope Ø29, Holder for Support, Orange
SC1032 Scope, Threaded Rod, #10-32
SC832 Scope, Threaded Rod, #8-32
SCEM1032 Scope, Nut, #10-32, 10pcs.
SCEM832 Scope, Nut, #8-32, 10pcs.
SCE105 Scope, Spacer, #10-32, 5mm, 10pcs.
SCE102 Scope, Spacer, #10-32, 2mm, 10pcs.
SCE85 Scope, Spacer, #8-32, 5mm, 10pcs.

ATTENTION! The use of those
parts is may help to avoid
breaking, but it can not
minimize the risk to zero!
ACCESSORIES
Tel. +49 7720 856860
Fax +49 7720 4238
email: info@wernerbeiter.com
Werner Beiter
Daimlerstr. 18
DE-78083 Dauchingen
Update 01/2004
The               SCOPE Ø29
Code# Description
SCE10RKL Scope Ø29, #10-32, Body single, Clear, RH
SCE10RSW Scope Ø29, #10-32, Body single, Black, RH
SCE10RRT Scope Ø29, #10-32, Body single, Red, RH
SCE10RGR Scope Ø29, #10-32, Body single, Green, RH
SCE10LKL Scope Ø29, #10-32, Body single, Clear, LH
SCE10LSW Scope Ø29, #10-32, Body single, Black, LH
SCE10LRT Scope Ø29, #10-32, Body single, Red, LH
SCE10LGR Scope Ø29, #10-32, Body single, Green, LH
SCE8RKL Scope Ø29, #8-32, Body single, Clear, RH
SCE8RSW Scope Ø29, #8-32, Body single, Black, RH
SCE8RRT Scope Ø29, #8-32, Body single, Red, RH
SCE8RGR Scope Ø29, #8-32, Body single, Green, RH
SCE8LKL Scope Ø29, #8-32, Body single, Clear, LH
SCE8LSW Scope Ø29, #8-32, Body single, Black, LH
SCE8LRT Scope Ø29, #8-32, Body single, Red, LH
SCE8LGR Scope Ø29, #8-32, Body single, Green, LH
SCEZ025 Lens Ø29mm, Zeiss, +0,25
SCEZ050 Lens Ø29mm, Zeiss, +0,50
SCEZ075 Lens Ø29mm, Zeiss, +0,75
SCEZ100 Lens Ø29mm, Zeiss, +1,00
SCEZ125 Lens Ø29mm, Zeiss, +1,25
SCEZTUCH Cleaning Pad for Zeiss-Lenses
SCEGR15KL Scope Ø29, Threaded Ring with Cross Hair, hole Ø1,5mm, Clear
SCEGR15SW Scope Ø29, Threaded Ring with Cross Hair, hole Ø1,5mm, Black
SCEGR15RT Scope Ø29, Threaded Ring with Cross Hair, hole Ø1,5mm, Red
SCEGR15GR Scope Ø29, Threaded Ring with Cross Hair, hole Ø1,5mm, Green
SCEGRKL Scope Ø29, Threaded Ring, Clear
SCEGRSW Scope Ø29, Threaded Ring, Black
SCEGRRT Scope Ø29, Threaded Ring, Red
SCEGRGR Scope Ø29, Threaded Ring, Green
SCEGR25KL Scope Ø29, Threaded Ring with Cross Hair, hole Ø2,5mm, Clear
SCEGR25SW Scope Ø29, Threaded Ring with Cross Hair, hole Ø2,5mm, Black
SCEGR25RT Scope Ø29, Threaded Ring with Cross Hair, hole Ø2,5mm, Red
SCEGR25GR Scope Ø29, Threaded Ring with Cross Hair, hole Ø2,5mm, Green
SCORKL O-Ring for Lenses Clear
SCTOOL Scope, Tool
Threaded Ring
Accessories